5 to 15 days from ready stock subject to availability

2) Local Canopy for 30 KVA Genset Pcs. 85,000.00 1 85,000.00

3) Local Auto Transfer Switch (ATS) for 30 KVA Genset Pcs. 25,000.00 1 25,000.00

Total Price (Ready Stock) in BDT 835,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & AIT) in BDT 835,000.00
Amount in words : BDT Eight Hundred and Thirty-Five Thousand Only.

2. PAYMENT TERMS:  1) 10% as non-refundable booking fee with work order and 90% before delivery.

3. PACKING:  Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap' packing

4. DELIVERY: Within 5 to 15 days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock